1st Tee
2:00
2:08
2:16
2:24
2:32
2:40
2:48
2:56
3:04
3:12
3:20
3:28
3:36

2010 City Amateur Round 4

Evan Tajiri
Sean Cochrane
Lari Carter
John Festival
Shawn Wilson
Jeff Diduck
Mac Keats
Paul Briske

Jai Hawker
Bob Legros
Daron Kirkendall
Connor Elekes

Redwood Meadows

Ryan Tutak
Craig Stayura
Jimmy Cowan
Lee Raffey
Tim Webb
Keith Weldrick
Mike Tomalty
Rick Heenan
Howard Smith
Nathan Schurr
Matthew Kern
Shiro Mani

Steve Copeland
Jason Weightman
Shane Abel
Todd Read
Dave Alberti
Dave Schultz
Kelly Cowan
Jim Finney
John Deering
Jody Welder
Trevor Edwards
Senan Foley



